
Sacramental Program 2024:

Reconciliation:
Sunday 5th May
Sunday 12th May
Sunday 19th May
Sunday 26th May
Friday 31st May- Afternoon practice for candidates in church
Saturday 1st of June- Sacrament of Reconciliation at 2pm

Confirmation:
Sunday 16th June
Sunday 23rd June
Sunday 30th June
Sunday 7th July
Friday 12th July- Afternoon practice for candidates in church
Saturday 13th July- Sacrament of Confirmation at 6pm Vigil Mass

Holy Communion:
Sunday 28th July
Sunday 4th August
Sunday 11th August
Sunday 18th August
Saturday 24th August- Practice for candidates in church
Sunday 25th August- Sacrament of Holy Communion at the

10:30am Mass


